
K. V. RAILWAY COLONY KHARAGPUR 
NOTICE 

3D List OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
CLASS -: 2023-24 

Date: 04.05.2023 

Date of Admission: 04.05.2023 to 05.05.2023 
Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Documents required at the time of admission: 
The following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for 

verification. 

1. Printout of Online Submitted Registration form 

(After the stipulated date is over as mentioned here , No request for Admission will be 
entertained. Kindly keep your Registered Mobile number & email id functional and check the 
message reqularly.) 

2 Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) https://rckharagpur.kvs.ac.in 

5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child 

3. One passport size current colored photograph of the child to be pasted on the right corner of Admission form. 

4. Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child. 

6. Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(SC/ST/OBC- non creamy layer) 

8. Blood group report of the child in original. 

7. OBC- non creamy layer Certificate should be issued by the competent authority not more 
than 6 month before as on 31.03.2023 

3KD List 

9. The original affidavit of single girl child from 1t Class Magistrate with 100 rupees stamp current year 
10. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority with complete 
official address & contact number (For Railway Employee APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC) 

11. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred. 

12. Self- attested Xerox copy of ldentity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip. 
13. Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of Residential Address as mentioned in the registration form (Any 
two of these-Electric bilI, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, Bank Pass Book, rented 
house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.) 
14. Self-attested xerox copy of BPL Ration card (PHH/SPHH/ RKSY-I/ANTORDAYA) 

Photo copy of BPL Ration Card with correct spelling of the BPL card holder should be verified 
by food inspector/BDO with family Income Certificate (income as per govt of West Bengal) 
0ssued by the SDO, Kharagpur. 

Fee Structure: Class -I 

15. EWS Certificate from Govt. of WEST BENGAL authority not below SD0 as per Format 
Attached (Annexure-C) (Annexure-C) in the Notice Board/ Vidyalaya Website (Income and Asset 

Certificate for EWS) 

Note: 

16. Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairnman in original showing Distance from place of residence to 
school for RTE candidates subject to verification. 

17.Dully filled self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya website) 

WN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE candidates) 

1. Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the time of 
admission. 

2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time. 
3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list, if seats are vacant, after the date of admission 
mentioned above. 

DRINIDAI 



S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PRE 

LOTT 
ERY S 

No. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 
3rd PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE 

Application Submission 
Code 

195 229994549143030872 

98 229987921641824468 

105 229988171021836033 

176 22999264 1402462988 

142 229989816202013787 

35 229984834401732362 

96 |229987919181824847 

201 229995053343143822 

112 229988509561846790 

62 229986582581754187 

63 229986639081755632 

183 229993146742600453 

43 229985182201750317 

177 229992671642592497 

Admission id 

SERVICE CATEGORY -1 

NAME 

SESSION 2023-24 
CLASS I 

BA ARADHYA MUSKAN 

SUHANI NAIK 

HIMANSHU MAURYA 

HARSH SINGH 

AADITRI PAUL 

|ANKIT BEHERA 

|ADITRI DAS 

PIYUSH KUMAR 

HARSHIKA 

PRATYUSHA SIL 

TARUN KUMAR 

ARADHANA SETHI 

JIAANSH MITRA 

|DONI HARISH 

Service Cate 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 
Trans 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

PRINCIPÁL 

Selected 
List 

Number 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

g40$lenz 

garetrPrinc1pa1 
<V. Ry. Coton, Kharagpur 



S No. 

1 

PRE 

RY 
LOTTE Application Submission 

S No. 

80 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 

Admission I/C 

3rd PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE 

Code 

229985689541738309 

RTE CATEGORY 

SESSION 2023-24 

CLASS I 

NAME 

ANDIBOINA JATIN RAO 

Selected List 
Number 

PRINCIPAL 

1 

o4 os 2023 

TArA/Principaf 

K.V. Rly. Colony, Kharagpu: 



Admission i/C 

PRINPA 

3 

13 

229987187601768949 

SHIKSHA KUMARI RAMTAKE 

1 

NA 

3 

2 

229986103061743944 

BHAVIKA 

1 

NA 

2 

1 
IN 

KV 

RC 

UNDER CAT ADMITTED 

1 

19 

229989559761936626 

PRACHI KISKU 

1 

NA 

1 

S No. 

S No. 

RY 
LOTTE 

Submission Code Application 

Name 

PRE 

Cate -gory 
Service 

-fers Trans 
Number of 

Number I Wait List Number Lottery 

CLASSI 

SESSION 2023-24 SGC CATEGORY 

3rd 

PROVISIONAL 

LIST 

OF 

SELECTED 

CANDIDATE 

KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA 

RAILWAY 

COLONY, 

KHARAGPUR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

