3RD List

K. V. RAILWAY COLONY KHARAGPUR NOTICE Date: 04.05.2023

3RD List OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION

CLASS -I: 2023-24

Date of Admission: 04.05.2023 to 05.05.2023

Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm

Documents required at the time of admission:

The following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for verification.

(After the stipulated date is over as mentioned here , No request for Admission will be entertained. Kindly keep your Registered Mobile number & email id functional and check the message regularly.)

- 1. Printout of Online Submitted Registration form
- 2. Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) https://rckharagpur.kvs.ac.in
- 3. One passport size current colored photograph of the child to be pasted on the right corner of Admission form.
- 4. Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child .
- 5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child
- 6. Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(SC/ST/OBC- non creamy layer)

7. OBC- non creamy layer Certificate should be issued by the competent authority not more

than 6 month before as on 31.03.2023

- 8. Blood group report of the child in original.
- 9. The original affidavit of single girl child from 1st Class Magistrate with 100 rupees stamp current year
- 10. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority with complete

official address & contact number (For Railway Employee APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC)

- 11. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred.
- 12. Self- attested Xerox copy of Identity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip.

13. Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of <u>Residential Address as mentioned in the registration form</u> (Any two of these-Electric bill, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, Bank Pass Book, rented house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.)

14. Self-attested xerox copy of BPL Ration card (PHH/SPHH/ RKSY-I/ANTORDAYA)

<u>Photo copy of BPL Ration Card with correct spelling of the BPL card holder should be verified</u> by food inspector/BDO with family Income Certificate (income as per govt of West Bengal) issued by the SDO, Kharagpur.

- 15. <u>EWS Certificate from Govt. of WEST BENGAL authority not below SDO as per Format</u> <u>Attached (Annexure-C)</u> (Annexure-C) in the Notice Board/ Vidyalaya Website (Income and Asset Certificate for EWS)
- 16. Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairman in original showing Distance from place of residence to school for RTE candidates subject to verification.

17. Dully filled self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya website)

Fee Structure: Class -I

VVN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE candidates) Note:-

- 1. Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the time of admission.
- 2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time.
- 3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list , if seats are vacant, after the date of admission mentioned above.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR **3rd PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE SERVICE CATEGORY -1**

SESSION 2023-24

CLASS I

S No.	PRE LOTT ERY S No.	Application Submission Code	NAME	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Selected List Number
1	195	229994549143030872	BA ARADHYA MUSKAN	1	NA	1
2	98	229987921641824468	SUHANI NAIK	1	NA	2
3	105	229988171021836033	HIMANSHU MAURYA	1	NA	3
4	176	229992641402462988	HARSH SINGH	1	NA	4
5	142	229989816202013787	AADITRI PAUL	1	NA	5
6	35	229984834401732362	ANKIT BEHERA	1	NA	6
7	96	229987919181824847	ADITRI DAS	1	NA	7
8	201	229995053343143822	PIYUSH KUMAR	1	NA	8
9	112	229988509561846790	HARSHIKA	1	NA	9
10	62	229986582581754187	PRATYUSHA SIL	1	NA	10
11	63	229986639081755632	TARUN KUMAR	1	NA	11
12	183	229993146742600453	ARADHANA SETHI	1	NA	12
13	43	229985182201750317	JIAANSH MITRA	1	NA	13
14	177	229992671642592497	DONI HARISH	1	NA	14

Admission I/C

म्बाय/Principal जवाय/Principal नय रेलवे कालो-PRINCIP

तन्द्रीय विद्वालय रेलवे कालोनी, खड़गपुर K V. Rly. Colony, Kharagpur

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR

3rd PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE RTE CATEGORY SESSION 2023-24

CLASS I

S No.	PRE LOTTE RY S No.	Application Submission Code	NAME	Selected List Number
1	80	229985689541738309	ANDIBOINA JATIN RAO	1

23 Admission I/C

04 05202

PRINCIPAL प्रचाय/Principal ...द्रीय विद्यालय रेलव करलानो, खड्गपुर K.V. R.W. Colony, Kharagpus

KENDRIYA
IALA
YA R
AILV
VAY
RAILWAY COLON
DNY, H
(HARA
GPUR

3rd PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE SGC CATEGORY SESSION 2023-24 CLASS I

S No.	PRE LOTTE RY S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	
1	19	229989559761936626	PRACHI KISKU	1	NA	1	
2	و	229986103061743944	ΒΗΑΥΙΚΑ	1	N	Ν	ADMITTED UNDER CAT 1 IN KV RC
ω	13	229987187601768949	SHIKSHA KUMARI RAMTAKE	1	NA	З	
							-

4 4 J Admission I/C

